Woodman’s Parts Plus

www.woodmanspartsplus.com

Vogelzang HR-6

When ordering missing or replacement parts,

always provide the following stove information:

Model Number
Part Number
Part Description
64

Part # | Ref # Description < |/ Qty
HR-01 1 Cord, Power Supply 1
HR-02 2 Bushing, Strain Relief 1
HR-03 3 Nut, 8-32 Hex -
HR-04| 4 Fan Motor My
HRO5| 5 Fan Blade A
HR06| 6 Screw, 8-32x 1-1/4" Machine screw i
HR-07 7 Steel Spacer 1
HR-08 8 Power Cord Clamp 1
HR-09 9 Jam Nut, #8-32 Nylon Insert 2
HR-10| 10 Thermostat 1
HR-11| 11 Screw, #8-32x3/8" Pan Head Sheet Metal 8
HR-61 | 61 Top and Side Weldment 1
HR-62| 62 Bottom and Back Weldment 1
HR-63 | 63 Flue Pipe and Tubing Assembly 1
HR-64 64 Brass Trim 1
HR-12 Capacitor 1

HR-6
61 Parts List


https://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/

